
SP gr. 1 SP gr. 2 SP gr. 3
PONADGIMN

AZJALNE

9.00 -9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30 ZUPA ZUPA

12.30-13.00 ZUPA ZUPA

13.00-13.30 PING-PONG

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30
18.30-19.00

Gimnazjum

W ZROWYM 

CIELE ZDROWY 

DUCH

JUDO

COMBAT-KALAKI

WYCIECZKA  

DO 

NADLEŚNICTW

A

GRY 

ZESPOŁOWE 

JUDO

DZIKA PLASTYKA
GRY ZESPOŁOWE 

W ZDROWYM 

CIELE ZDROWY 

DUCH

JUDO

GRY 

ZESPOŁOWE

PING-PONG

DZIKA PLASTYKA

TEATRZYK

ŚRODA


